

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 550 OF 2024

Mis J A TradingAPPLICANT

V/S

The Controler Of Rationing And Director OfRESPONDENT
Civil Supplies

Ms. Sejal Jain A/W Ms. Misbah Solkar i/by Mr. Amin Solkar
for the Applicant.

Mrs. Mahalakshmi Ganapathy, APP for Respondent / State.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 9th September, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/09/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)